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 DNS-1100-04 Firmware Release Notes
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	Firmware Version:
	V1.00

	Prom Code Version:
	

	Published Date:
	2011/10/26


Content:
2Upgrading Instructions:


2New Features:


2Problems Fixed:


2Known Issues:


Related Documentation:
2



Revision History and System Requirement:
	Firmware Version
	Date
	Model
	Hardware Version

	V1.00
	2011/6/28
	DNS-1100-04
	A1

	V1.01
	2011/10/26
	DNS-1100-04
	A1


Upgrading Instructions:

N/A. 
New Features:
	Fireware Version
	New Features

	V1.00
	Initial Release

	V1.01
	Bug fixed firmware


Problems Fixed:
	Firmware Version
	Problems Fixed

	V1.00
	N/A

	V1.01
	1. Fixed D-Link report issue/request

    - my favorite noconsistency issue

    - relogin after changed admin password

    - show format percentage in Virtual Volume page

    - USB port description issue (from rear of view)

    - show percentage/speed in Local Backup folder mode

    - remove USB disk mount sync option

    - SSH login authorization

    - Disconnecting power cord string

2. Fixed Lab issues


Known Issues:
	Firmware Version
	Known Issues

	V1.00
	N/A

	V1.01
	N/A


Related Documentation:

N/A
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